ERATO LINE
November 2025
HEATED DISPLAY CASES
Model # Trays and Tray Size Dimensions Shipping
Weight
Amps Power
CHD-22ERA 4 Trays
260 mm x 320 mm x 20 mm
10” x 13” x 1”
570 mm x 450 mm x 500 mm
22” x 18” x 20.25”
50.7 lb.
23 kg
4.2 120V
60Hz
CHD-33ERA 6 Trays
260 mm x 320 mm x 20 mm
10” x 13” x 1”
840 mm x 450 mm x 500 mm
33” x 18” x 20.25”
52.9 lb.
24 kg
5.0 120V
60Hz
CHD-43ERA 8 Trays
260 mm x 320 mm x 20 mm
10” x 13” x 1”
1110 mm x 450 mm x 500 mm
43” x 18” x 20.25”
63.9 lb.
29 kg
5.9 120V
60Hz
CHD-22ERA / CHD-33ERA / CHD-43ERA
Brushed Stainless Steel
Double Shelf
Tempered Glass
360° Visibility
Maximum Energy
Temperature Control Thermostat
cUL and NSF Model Shown: CHD-33ERA
6135 Danville Road, Mississauga, Ontario L5S 2H7
905-364-5200